
LOT 15
IN OR 1515/767
ISLAND GROVE PHASE 2 PB 5/49

DUMARS CHRISTINE B & CHARLES T
12200 SAN BERNARDINA DRIVE NE
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87122

00-00-30-0310-0015-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2009.00

11/01/2021 RKX 0.00 110,000 0 0 110,000

STANDARD
8

267,082
5,111

110,000
382,193
81,738

300,455
0

300,455
382,193

0

397,481

1515/0767 7/27/2007 WD Q I 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RALPH ALAN D & TULLYE

DUMARS CHRISTINE B 

0829/1154 4/11/1998 WD Q I 91,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLACKMON BRANDON & MA

RALPH ALAN D & TULL

2023
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20212241 REPAIR/RRF 0 03/01/2021

B018242 REMODEL 0 05/01/2001

B9703854 XFOB 2,000 04/01/1997

HX Base Yr

2137 TALBOT CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 60
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,050 123.0684 146.14 299,587 1985 2000 0 0 0 10.85 89.15

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1758

BAS 1,488 100 1,488 193,862

BAS 270 100 270 35,177

FGR 494 55 272 35,437

FOP 68 30 20 2,606

2,320 2,050 267,082

BAS=[YR=1993] W20 BAS=[YR=2012]  N4 W15 S18 E15 N14$ S14 W18
N2 W6 S2 W13 S15 FGR=[YR=1993] S20 E24 N9 FOP=[YR=1993] E17
N4 W17 S4$ N13 W3 S2 W6 N2 W4 S2 W11$ E11 N2 E4 S2 E6 N2 E3
S9 E17 S7 E6 S2E6 N2 E4 N43 $ .
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BAS
2012

4

15

18

15

14

FGR
1993

20

24

9

13

3
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6
2

4
2

11

FOP
199317

4

17

4

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 173.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1985 1985 3 49.5 557

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1985 1985 3 60 2,100

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 792.00 SF 4.88 4.88 100 1985 1985 3 49.5 1,911

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 12 17 204.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1990 1990 3 20 408

5 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 14 3 42.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1985 1985 3 49.5 135

5,111

1 000100 C SFR 0 RS-2 90.00 121.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000


